C=SN
=

LEADING EDUCATION INNOVATION

*NEW* MEMBERSHIP DUES CATEGORIES — EFFECTIVE July 1, 2017

Membership Categories

Mega - Large Institutions
o Large School District (50,000 + enrolled)

Large Institutions

e Large School District (10,000 — 49,999 enrolled)
¢ Archdiocese

¢ Educational Service Agency

e State Education Agency/State Ed Network

¢ Large College or University (50,000+ enrolled)

* Non-Profit Organization

Medium Institutions
¢ Medium School District (2,501 —9,999 enrolled)
¢ Medium College or University (5,000 - 14,999 students)

Small Institutions

¢ Small School District (under 2,500 students)

e Private/Charter School

¢ Small College or University (under 2,500 students)

Individual Membership

e  Education Technology Consultant
e Student

e Researcher

Retired Membership
e Retired CoSN Institutional Members
o Lifelong Learnersin the ed tech world

Tech Transitions Membership

e  Current CoSN Members who are in-between opportunities

Annual Dues

$1,750

$1,150

$865

$290

State Chapter Dues

$200

$150

$100

$50

$250

Free for 1* Yr and $25 for
each additional year

Free for 1 Yr

Note: In addition to annual dues, schools and school districts in the states of Alabama, Colorado, Georgia, Indiana, lllinois, Indiana, lowa,
Louisiana, Minnesota, Missouri, New Hampshire, New Mexico, New York, Pennsylvania, Tennessee, Texas, Vermont, and Wisconsin pay
additional state chapter dues of $50, $100, $150 or $200 depending on enrollment (small, medium, large and mega-large institutions,

respectively).

Schools and districts in Massachusetts pay an additional $150 for chapter dues.

Virginia does not collect state chapter dues.

Updated June 2017



