

## \*NEW\* MEMBERSHIP DUES CATEGORIES – EFFECTIVE July 1, 2017

**Annual Dues** 

**State Chapter Dues** 

Free for 1<sup>st</sup> Yr

Mega - Large Institutions • Large School District (50,000 + enrolled)	\$1,750	\$200
<ul> <li>Large Institutions</li> <li>Large School District (10,000 – 49,999 enrolled)</li> <li>Archdiocese</li> <li>Educational Service Agency</li> <li>State Education Agency/State Ed Network</li> <li>Large College or University (50,000+ enrolled)</li> <li>Non-Profit Organization</li> </ul>	\$1,150	\$150
<ul> <li>Medium Institutions</li> <li>Medium School District (2,501 – 9,999 enrolled)</li> <li>Medium College or University (5,000 - 14,999 students)</li> </ul>	\$865	\$100
<ul> <li>Small Institutions</li> <li>Small School District (under 2,500 students)</li> <li>Private/Charter School</li> <li>Small College or University (under 2,500 students)</li> </ul>	\$290	\$50
<ul> <li>Individual Membership</li> <li>Education Technology Consultant</li> <li>Student</li> <li>Researcher</li> </ul>		\$250
Retired Membership  Retired CoSN Institutional Members  Lifelong Learners in the ed tech world		Free for 1 <sup>st</sup> Yr and \$25 for each additional year

**Note:** In addition to annual dues, schools and school districts in the states of Alabama, Colorado, Georgia, Indiana, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Louisiana, Minnesota, Missouri, New Hampshire, New Mexico, New York, Pennsylvania, Tennessee, Texas, Vermont, and Wisconsin pay additional state chapter dues of \$50, \$100, \$150 or \$200 depending on enrollment (small, medium, large and mega-large institutions, respectively).

Schools and districts in Massachusetts pay an additional \$150 for chapter dues.

Current CoSN Members who are in-between opportunities

**Membership Categories** 

Virginia does not collect state chapter dues.

**Tech Transitions Membership**